18:30

19:00

Enjoy a delightful welcome cocktail accompanied by
a captivating live performance by a talented
musician.

Indulge in an exquisite New Year's dinner experience
featuring a delectable open buffet while being
serenaded by the enchanting melodies of a talented
musician.

Lobby 15t floor

El Mattam & Asian Restaurants

Experience the unforgettable evening as the New Year's entertainment kicks off at 20:30 and extends until 1:00.
The lively festivities will take place at the lobby on the 2" floor of the magnificent Sharks Bay Mountainside property.
Take a look at the exciting schedule for the evening:

20:30
21:15
21:45
22:15
23:00
23:55
00:00
00:30
1:00

Live singer multi language
Belly dancer

International Show

Duo Singers

DJ & Go-Go Dance
Countdown

DJ Disco Music

Belly dancer

Goodnight and Happy New Year

DOUBLETREE
by Hilton"

SHARM EL SHEIKH -
SHARKS BAY RESORT



